Xtreme Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Gladiator

Better Than A Blumpkin
Bloody Nelson

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

Banana Hammocks Rule
Gladiator

Bloody Nelson

Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Gladiator

Better Than A Blumpkin
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Banana Hammocks Rule
Better Than A Blumpkin
Ezekiel 25:17

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Ask yo mama

Better Than A Blumpkin
Bloody Nelson

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Banana Hammocks Rule
Gladiator

Better Than A Blumpkin

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Banana Hammocks Rule
Ask yo mama

Bloody Nelson

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

2 Gurleys 1 Cup

The Murder Boners
Banana Hammocks Rule
Gladiator

Ask yo mama

142.54
122.32
134.60
125.22
110.12

147.64
135.82
131.98
115.96
114.00

194.18
147.16
140.72
128.08
106.50

146.72
131.36
146.14
123.04
154.42

155.46
137.26
159.42
143.66
190.46

111.44
158.04
123.38
103.88
101.06

180.24
127.42
142.88

92.32
149.32

112.66
116.76
145.58

84.42
162.32

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

She gives Woodhead
Banana Hammocks Rule
Ask yo mama

Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ
Ezekiel 25:17

The Murder Boners
Ask yo mama

Better Than A Blumpkin
She gives Woodhead
Ezekiel 25:17

Banana Hammocks Rule
Ask yo mama

Ezekiel 25:17

Bloody Nelson

She gives Woodhead

Ask yo mama

Bloody Nelson

Gladiator

Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ
She gives Woodhead

Gladiator

Banana Hammocks Rule
She gives Woodhead
Ezekiel 25:17

Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ

Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ
Ezekiel 25:17

Bloody Nelson

Ask yo mama

She gives Woodhead

Better Than A Blumpkin
Gladiator

She gives Woodhead
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ
Ezekiel 25:17

Ezekiel 25:17

She gives Woodhead
Better Than A Blumpkin
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ
Bloody Nelson
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99.34
104.44
109.44
113.30
127.04

118.38
154.38
102.34
138.50
131.42

135.42

90.42
134.44
224.10
121.58

126.32
133.86
134.58
134.88
118.92

109.02
163.50
111.16
100.34
120.76

152.68
157.22
199.58
101.54
132.32

155.60

96.06
124.88
114.36
170.34

150.80
149.28
110.26
120.74
166.24
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 180.22 VS Bloody Nelson 120.46
The Murder Boners 108.06 Vs Better Than A Blumpkin 87.58
Banana Hammocks Rule 77.38 Vs Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 117.10
Gladiator 104.66 Vs She gives Woodhead 159.82
Ask yo mama 143.30 VS Ezekiel 25:17 124.06

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 126.76 Vs The Murder Boners 111.94
Banana Hammocks Rule 119.20 Vs Gladiator 126.92
Ask yo mama 80.30 Vs Better Than A Blumpkin 129.86
Bloody Nelson 171.94 Vs Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 142.04
Ezekiel 25:17 121.92 Vs She gives Woodhead 105.70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 172.20 VS Banana Hammocks Rule 91.00
The Murder Boners 187.00 Vs Ask yo mama 131.68
Gladiator 111.72 Vs Bloody Nelson 201.12
Better Than A Blumpkin 89.60 Vs She gives Woodhead 121.74
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 156.46 VS Ezekiel 25:17 161.26

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 182.20 Vs Gladiator 154.50
The Murder Boners 146.68 Vs Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 152.44
Banana Hammocks Rule 179.06 Vs Ask yo mama 114.74
Better Than A Blumpkin 83.12 VS Ezekiel 25:17 157.40
Bloody Nelson 145.30 Vs She gives Woodhead 101.34

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 134.16 Vs Ask yo mama 159.10
The Murder Boners 143.62 Vs Gladiator 106.62
Banana Hammocks Rule 116.20 VS Ezekiel 25:17 147.28
Better Than A Blumpkin 139.56 Vs Bloody Nelson 152.62
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 140.86 Vs She gives Woodhead 126.90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 129.06 Vs The Murder Boners 182.90

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 191.54 VS The Murder Boners 161.34
Bloody Nelson 147.28 Vs Ezekiel 25:17 116.90
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 139.24 Vs Gladiator 82.52
She gives Woodhead 110.28 Vs Banana Hammocks Rule 118.16

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

2 Gurleys 1 Cup 150.56 VS Bloody Nelson 134.74
Ezekiel 25:17 112.02 Vs The Murder Boners 116.90
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ 163.58 VS Banana Hammocks Rule 149.26
Gladiator 77.32 Vs She gives Woodhead 92.30

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



