

Week 1 - NFL Week 1			<b>a</b>	
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	142.54	VS	She gives Woodhead	99.34
The Murder Boners	122.32	VS	Banana Hammocks Rule	104.44
Gladiator	134.60	VS	Ask yo mama	109.44
Better Than A Blumpkin	125.22	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	113.30
Bloody Nelson	110.12	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	127.04
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	147.64	VS	The Murder Boners	118.38
Banana Hammocks Rule	135.82	VS	Ask yo mama	154.38
Gladiator	131.98	VS	Better Than A Blumpkin	102.34
Bloody Nelson	115.96	VS	She gives Woodhead	138.50
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	114.00	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	131.42
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	194.18	vs	Banana Hammocks Rule	135.42
The Murder Boners	147.16	VS	Ask yo mama	90.42
Gladiator	147.10	vs VS	Ezekiel 25:17	134.44
Better Than A Blumpkin	128.08	vs VS	Bloody Nelson	224.10
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	106.50	vs VS	She gives Woodhead	121.58
	100.50	v5	She gives woodhead	121.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	146.72	VS	Ask yo mama	126.32
The Murder Boners	131.36	VS	Bloody Nelson	133.86
Banana Hammocks Rule	146.14	VS	Gladiator	134.58
Better Than A Blumpkin	123.04	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	134.88
Ezekiel 25:17	154.42	VS	She gives Woodhead	118.92
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	155.46	VS	Gladiator	109.02
The Murder Boners	137.26	VS	Banana Hammocks Rule	163.50
Ask yo mama	159.42	VS	She gives Woodhead	111.16
Better Than A Blumpkin	143.66	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	100.34
Bloody Nelson	190.46	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	120.76
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	111.44	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	152.68
The Murder Boners	158.04	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	157.22
Banana Hammocks Rule	123.38	VS	Bloody Nelson	199.58
Gladiator	103.88	VS	Ask yo mama	101.54
Better Than A Blumpkin	101.06	vs	She gives Woodhead	132.32
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	180.24	VS	Better Than A Blumpkin	155.60
The Murder Boners	127.42	VS	Gladiator	96.06
Banana Hammocks Rule	142.88	VS	She gives Woodhead	124.88
Ask yo mama	92.32	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	114.36
Bloody Nelson	149.32	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	170.34
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	112.66	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	150.80
The Murder Boners	116.76	VS	She gives Woodhead	149.28
Banana Hammocks Rule	145.58	VS	Better Than A Blumpkin	110.26
Gladiator	84.42	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	120.74
Ask yo mama	162.32	VS	Bloody Nelson	166.24



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	180.22	VS	Bloody Nelson	120.46
The Murder Boners	108.06	VS	Better Than A Blumpkin	87.58
Banana Hammocks Rule	77.38	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	117.10
Gladiator	104.66	VS	She gives Woodhead	159.82
Ask yo mama	143.30	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	124.06
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	126.76	VS	The Murder Boners	111.94
Banana Hammocks Rule	119.20	VS	Gladiator	126.92
Ask yo mama	80.30	VS	Better Than A Blumpkin	129.86
Bloody Nelson	171.94	VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	142.04
Ezekiel 25:17	121.92	VS	She gives Woodhead	105.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	172.20	VS	Banana Hammocks Rule	91.00
The Murder Boners	187.00	VS	Ask yo mama	131.68
Gladiator	111.72	VS	Bloody Nelson	201.12
Better Than A Blumpkin	89.60	VS	She gives Woodhead	121.74
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	156.46	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	161.26
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	182.20	VS	Gladiator	154.50
The Murder Boners	146.68	vs VS	Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	154.50
Banana Hammocks Rule	179.06	VS VS	Ask yo mama	114.74
Better Than A Blumpkin	83.12	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	157.40
Bloody Nelson	145.30	vs	She gives Woodhead	101.34
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
	134.16		Ask vo momo	159.10
2 Gurleys 1 Cup The Murder Boners	134.18	VS	Ask yo mama Gladiator	106.62
Banana Hammocks Rule	143.02	vs vs	Ezekiel 25:17	147.28
Better Than A Blumpkin	139.56	vs VS	Bloody Nelson	152.62
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	140.86	vs VS	She gives Woodhead	126.90
Watt me whip watt me 55	140.00	v3	She gives woouneau	120.90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	129.06	VS	The Murder Boners	182.90
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	191.54	VS	The Murder Boners	161.34
Bloody Nelson	147.28	VS	Ezekiel 25:17	116.90
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	139.24	VS	Gladiator	82.52
She gives Woodhead	110.28	VS	Banana Hammocks Rule	118.16
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
2 Gurleys 1 Cup	150.56	VS	Bloody Nelson	134.74
Ezekiel 25:17	112.02	VS	The Murder Boners	116.90
Watt Me Whip Watt Me JJ	163.58	VS	Banana Hammocks Rule	149.26
Gladiator	77.32	VS	She gives Woodhead	92.30